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Power distribution | Power strips | PRIMO

PRIMO
BENEFITS

• Tested components 

• Halogen- and PVC-free sockets

• Variants with: 
   • Overvoltage protection, type 3
  • Mains and frequency filters for voltage peaks up to 30 MHz
    • USB charger with 2.1 A charging current
 • Available with bigger socket distance, ideal for connecting power supply unit plugs

Dimensions (W x H x D): see table

Profile: aluminium Colour variants:  

1.75 m H05VV-F 3G 1.50 mm² supply 
cable with moulded right-angled plug 
with dual earthing contact system

High-grade integrated electronic 
components, e.g. overvoltage protection, 
mains and frequency filters, master and 
slave system, ISDN protection etc.

Torsionally rigid profile made from 
high-quality anodised aluminium

Easy and quick 
to rewire

2 x 2 screw holes for 
mounting

Rounded end caps with 
handy automatic cable rewind 

and screw-mounting eyes

Socket outlets with earthing contact 
set at 35°, with nickel-plated earthing 

contacts and integrated shutter

2-pole, illuminated 
rocker switch, 16 A
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* No storage type

332.071

331.074

331.035

333.071

331.154

331.055

331.013

331.014

331.040

331.032

331.072

331.071

331.000

331.006

PRIMO 
· Supply cable: 1.75 m H05VV-F 3G 1.50 mm2 with right-angled plug with earthing contact

# €

330.073 12 35° • 690 x 71 x 54 mm 64.93

330.072 9 35° • 560 x 71 x 54 mm 56.63

330.071 6 35° • 431 x 71 x 54 mm 34.42

330.070 3 35° • 304 x 71 x 54 mm 28.70

331.072 9 35° • • • 690 x 71 x 54 mm 139.53

331.071 6 35° • • • 560 x 71 x 54 mm 112.57

331.154 8 35° • • 560 x 71 x 54 mm 91.04

331.012 12 35° 690 x 71 x 46 mm 61.91

331.011 9 35° 560 x 71 x 46 mm 53.62

331.010 6 35° 431 x 71 x 46 mm 31.40

331.000 3 35° 304 x 71 x 46 mm 25.68

331.007 9 35° • • 645 x 71 x 47 mm 136.36

331.006 6 35° • • 515 x 71 x 47 mm 109.40

331.035 6 35° • 516 x 71 x 83 mm 221.96

331.013 6 35° • • 474 x 71 x 54 mm 66.43

331.014 6 35° • 474 x 71 x 54 mm 63.42

Master + slave |  

333.071 1 M + 6 S 35° • • 695 x 71 x 47 mm 176.66

332.071 1 M + 6 S 35° 573 x 71 x 47 mm 129.88

ISDN | 1 x ISDN input | 3 x ISDN output

331.074* 6 35° • • • 645 x 71 x 54 mm 161.73

15 mm spacing | Black

331.055 6 90° • • • • 690 x 71 x 54 mm 131.34

85 mm spacing | Black

331.032 5 35° 515 x 71 x 46 mm 63.42

Red colour | For IT power circuits

331.040 6 35° 390 x 71 x 46 mm 50.74

331.089

PRIMO 
· Supply cable: 2.0 m H05VV-F 3G 1.50 mm2 with right-angled plug with earthing contact

# €

Master + slave + foot-operated switch |  | 2 x red continuous operation socket outlets with earthing contact | 
0.1 m with GST18i3 plug | 0.1 m black with GST15/2 plug | Foot-operated switch with 2 m supply cable 

331.089 1 M + 5S 670 x 71 x 47 mm 145.76


