

PRIMO

BENEFITS

- Tested components
- Halogen- and PVC-free sockets
- Variants with:
 - Overvoltage protection, type 3
 - Mains and frequency filters for voltage peaks up to 30 MHz
 - USB charger with 2.1 A charging current
- Available with bigger socket distance, ideal for connecting power supply unit plugs



Colour variants:

PRIMO

 \cdot Supply cable: 1.75 m H05VV-F 3G 1.50 mm 2 with right-angled plug with earthing contact

Capp.y ca					3 - 1			
#	\odot		<u> </u>	4	**	\approx	*	$ \Longleftrightarrow $
330.073	12	35°	•					690x71x54mm
330.072	9	35°	•					560x71x54mm
330.071	6	35°	•					431 x 71 x 54 mm
330.070	3	35°	•					304x71x54mm
331.072	9	35°	•	•	•			690x71x54mm
331.071	6	35°	•	•	•			560x71x54mm
331.154	8	35°	•				•	560x71x54mm
331.012	12	35°						690x71x46mm
331.011	9	35°						560x71x46mm
331.010	6	35°						431x71x46mm
331.000	3	35°						304×71×46mm
331.007	9	35°		•	•			645x71x47mm
331.006	6	35°		•	•			515x71x47mm
331.035	6	35°				•		516x71x83mm
331.013	6	35°	•	•				474×71×54mm
331.014	6	35°		•				474x71x54mm
Master + slave E								
333.071	1M+6S	35°		•	•			695×71×47mm
332.071	1M+6S	35°						573x71x47mm
ISDN 1x ISDN input 3x ISDN output								
331.074*	6	35°	•	•	•			645×71×54 mm
15mm space	ing Black							
331.055	6	90°	•	•	•		•	690x71x54mm
85 mm spacing Black								
331.032	5	35°						515x71x46mm
Red colour For IT power circuits								
331.040	6	35°						390x71x46mm

PRIMO

· Supply cable: 2.0 m H05VV-F 3G 1.50 mm² with right-angled plug with earthing contact



